FISCAL YEAR 2005

CONTINUUM OF CARE COMPETITION
HOMELESS ASSISTANCE AWARDS

STATE OF MISSOURI

St. Louis County CoC
The Salvation Army
Total

St. Louis City CoC

St. Patrick Center

St. Louis Office for MR & DD Resources
Society of St. Vincent De Paul
Employment Connection

The Salvation Army

Peter & Paul Community Services
Legal Services of Eastern Missouri
Good Samaritan Service Center
United Methodist Metro Ministry
Queen of Peace Center

Good Samaritan Service Center

St. Patrick Center

St. Patrick Center

NBA The Olive Branch

Missouri Department of Mental Health
Missouri Department of Mental Health
Total

Columbia/Boone County CoC

The Salvation Army

Phoenix Programs, Inc.

Housing Authority of the City of Columbia, Missouri
Total

Springfield/Greene, Christian, Webster Counties CoC

The Kitchen, Inc.

The Salvation Army

Ozark Area Community Action Corporation
The Kitchen, Inc.

Housing Authority of Springfield

Total

$1.101,078.00
$1,101,078.00

$2,006,299.00
594,839.00
865,747.00
353,410.00
650,325.00
298,832.00
80,302.00
200,587.00
239,054.00
599,565.00
317,623.00
304,723.00
261,643.00
151,635.00
1,295,136.00
616,020.00
$8,835,740.00

$35,667.00
71,122.00
286,860.00
$393,649.00

$ 79,000.00
148,882.00
26,655.00
343,750.00
101,292.00
$699,579.00



Clay, Platte Counties CoC

The Salvation Army $90.835.00
Total $90,835.00
Joplin/Jasper, Newton Counties CoC

Economic Security Corporation of Southwest Area $65,100.00
The Salvation Army 80,000.00
Economic Security Corporation of Southwest Area 68,603.00
Economic Security Corporation of Southwest Area 37,426.00
Family Self-Help Center, Inc. 29.804.00
Total $280,933.00
St. Joseph/Andrew, Buchanan, DeKalb Counties CoC

YMCA of St. Joseph, Missouri $47.170.00
Total $47,170.00
Kansas City/Independence/Lee’s Summit/Jackson County CoC

Housing Authority of Kansas City, Missouri $532,440.00
Benilde Hall 100,380.00
SAVE, Inc. 201,153.00
Mental Health Association of the Heartland 64,099.00
Save, Inc. 292,471.00
TMCBHN/Assertive Community Outreach Director 513,246.00
reStart Inc. 48,300.00
Rose Brooks Center, Inc. 203,610.00
The Salvation Army, an Illinois Corporation 232,321.00
Community LINC 125,891.00
reStart Inc. 226,333.00
Community Services League 56,497.00
United Services Community Action Agency 130,063.00
Budget and Financial Management Assistance 121,666.00
Mid America Assistance Coalition 43,358.00
Sheffield Place 163,079.00
reStart Inc. 197,815.00
Community LINC 110,058.00
Swope Health Services 205,110.00
Newhouse 32,935.00
Metropolitan Lutheran Ministry 213,515.00
Missouri Department of Mental Health 1,438,932.00
Missouri Department of Mental Health 435,312.00
Missouri Department of Mental Health 217.044.00

Total $ 5,905,628.00



Missouri Balance of State CoC
Missouri Association for Social Welfare
Missouri Department of Mental Health
Missouri Department of Mental Health
Missouri Department of Mental Health
Total

State Total

Emergency Shelter Grants Allocations:

KANSAS CITY

ST. LOUIS

ST. LOUIS COUNTY
BALANCE OF STATE
Total ESG

TOTAL STATE FUNDING

133,980.00
82,848.00
118,440.00
97.152.00
$432,420.00

$17,787,032.00

394,873.00
913,513.00
236,981.00
1,413.391.00
$2,958,758.00

$20,745,790.00



